2. Hallenser Akrobatikturnier, 13.06.2015

Kampfrichter Nachwuchsklasse C

CJpP
DJ

T1
T2
T3
T4

Kristin Pietzner
Dietmar Delling

Kristin Pietzner
Jenny Baier
Josephine Thiele
Ines Delling

Al
A2
A3
A4

Annika Kranz

Katja Rehn

Antia Hofmann

Franziska Pietzner/ Rico Pietzner
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Kampfrichter Neulingsklasse D

CJP
DJ

T1
T2
T3
T4

Kristin Pietzner
Rico Pietzner

Sebastian Pfeil
Katja Rehn
Annika Kranz
Franziska Pietzner
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2. Hallenser Akrohatikturnier, 13.06.2015

4 Anna Sophie Jahne
2 Hannah Stiebitz

3 Luise Tietz

1 Paula Winkler

5 Alisa Oelgarte

6 Luise Schulz

8 Carolin Seiler

7 Patricia Bergemann
9 Elisabeth Bohm

12 Olivia Schneider

10 Annabell Commichau
13 Lisa-Marie Baier

11 Anna Priemuth

14 Tim-Mathias Kuster
15 Melvin Zettelmann
18 Luca Schroder

20 Lea RoRler
17 Alungua Enkhsuren

26 Lisa-Marie Baier
22 Andrea Weise
21 Lea Schlatter
24 Anne Bohme

23 Anna Priemuth

28 Franziska Pietzner
30 Tanja Taubert
27 Patricia Bergemann

34 Flora Pauline Jesse
36 Hannah Stiebitz

35 Charlotte Dreilich
39 Lina Priemuth

41 Anna Gerhardt

Sophia Temper
Anna Linn Jesse
Lara Sophie Becker
Charlotte Schnoy
Charlotte Dreilich

Josephine Willuhn
Naja Nimmrichter
Lara Sumpf
Sophie Wernicke

Alexa Heber
Nicola Hendler
Lena Tennert
Antonia Heise

Vivien-Emilia Marschner
Hanna Kutschke
Amelie Prager

Feline Mandl
Trine Rachner

Emelie Kutschke
Ella Trillenberg
Emilia Dudek
Lilly Tippmann
Joyce Maya Gaul

Lina Priemuth
Anna Gerhardt
Genna Marie Ziemer
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Anna Heymann
Esther Grafe
Leah Marie Kraufl3
Lina Klepel

Leni Pollikow

Leni Sittner

Leni Schube

Lea Patricia Stippa
Angelique Trosiner

Nora Mann

Lilly Tippmann

Amelie Kose

Nele Madita Domhardt

Seite 2

Akrobatik Club Taucha
MSV Bautzen 04 e.V.

Sportfreunde Brandenburg 94 e.V.

Akrobatik Club Taucha
SV Halle

Krostitzer Akrobaten
MSV Bautzen 04 e.V.

Sportfreunde Brandenburg 94 e.V.

SG 67 Halle-Neustadt

MSV Bautzen 04 e.V.
Krostitzer Akrobaten
Krostitzer Akrobaten
SV Halle

MSV Bautzen 04 e.V.
Krostitzer Akrobaten

Sportfreunde Brandenburg 94 e.V.

Krostitzer Akrobaten
Akrobatik Club Taucha

Krostitzer Akrobaten
MSV Bautzen 04 e.V.
Krostitzer Akrobaten
Krostitzer Akrobaten
SV Halle

SV Halle
SV Halle

Sportfreunde Brandenburg 94 e.V.

MSV Bautzen 04 e.V.
MSV Bautzen 04 e.V.
SV Halle
SV Halle
SV Halle

W3
W3
W3
W3
W3

W3
W3
W3
W3

W3
W3
W3
W3

Mx
Mx
W2

W2
W2

W2
W2
W2
W2
W2

W2
W2
W2

Podest
Podest
Podest
Podest
Podest

NKL |
NKL |
NKL |
NKL |
NKL |

NKL 1l
NKL 1l
NKL 1l
NKL 1l

NKL 1l
NKL 1l
NKL 1l
NKL 1l

NKL |
NKL |
NKL |

NKL |
NKL |

NKL 1l
NKL 1l
NKL 1l
NKL 1l
NKL 1l

NKL 1l
NKL 1l
NKL 1l

NKL |
NKL |
NKL |
NKL |
NKL |

Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler

Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Senioren

Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend

Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler

Schiiler
Schiiler

Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend

Junioren
Senioren
Junioren

Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
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Vorwert
9,000
9,100
9,000
8,500
8,500

9,300
9,300
9,750
9,400

9,200
9,000
9,550
9,600

9,550
8,700
8,700

9,200
9,400

9,550
9,400
9,300
8,700
9,000

10,000
9,600
9,700

9,500
9,300
8,500
8,800
8,700
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33 Marie Zuzanna Rémhold
37 Jula Marie Hoffmann
38 Friedericke Bochon

42 Emely Hofmann
43 Franziska Pietzner
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SV Halle
SV Halle
Sportfreunde Brandenburg 94 e.V.

MSV Bautzen 04 e.V.
SV Halle

Podest
Podest
Podest

Podest
Podest

NKL |
NKL |
NKL |

NKL 1l
NKL 1l

Vorwert
Schiiler 8,600
Schiiler 8,100
Schiiler 9,000

Junioren 9,550
Junioren 10,000
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Abzlge

0,300
0,900

0,300
1,200
1,000

0,300

0,300

0,300
0,600

0,000
0,000
0,300
0,600
0,000

0,300
0,100
0,300

0,300
0,300
0,000
0,000
0,000

Al

7,200
6,400
6,200
6,100
5,700

7,200
7,600
6,900
5,200

7,500
7,800
7,300
7,000

7,600
6,900
7,300

7,800
7,400

7,900
7,800
7,100
7,300
7,000

7,400
7,100
6,500

7,400
8,000
8,000
7,200
7,300

A2

6,300
6,700
7,000
6,500
6,800

7,500
7,200
6,800
6,300

7,300
7,000
6,900
6,800

7,100
7,000
6,500

6,800
6,800

7,200
7,000
6,800
7,000
6,000

6,800
7,000
6,500

7,000
7,300
7,300
6,900
7,100

A3

7,300
6,800
7,000
6,600
5,700

7,400
7,400
6,800
6,100

7,200
6,800
7,500
6,600

7,000
6,500
6,500

6,700
6,400

7,200
7,000
6,800
6,900
6,300

7,000
6,900
6,000

7,500
7,100
6,900
6,900
6,700

Ad

6,700
6,900
6,500
6,400
6,000

6,900
7,000
6,000
5,900

6,900
6,800
6,300
6,700

6,900
7,000
6,500

7,200
6,800

7,000
6,700
6,800
6,700
6,800

7,400
6,600
6,000

7,500
7,300
7,400
7,200
6,900
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6,950
6,750
6,750
6,450
5,850

7,300
7,300
6,800
6,000

7,250
6,900
7,100
6,750

7,050
6,950
6,500

7,000
6,800

7,200
7,000
6,800
6,950
6,550

7,200
6,950
6,250

7,450
7,300
7,350
7,050
7,000

T1
7,000
7,200
6,700
6,500
5,200

7,500
7,100
6,700
4,500

7,500
7,300
6,400
6,300

7,400
6,900
6,500

7,200
7,000

6,800
7,200
7,400
6,900
6,700

7,300
7,000
6,200

7,600
7,400
7,600
7,800
7,500

T2
7,700
7,800
6,200
5,900
5,000

7,600
7,400
6,300
4,800

7,100
7,300
6,800
6,300

8,200
7,200
6,800

7,700
6,500

7,400
7,100
6,800
7,400
6,000

7,400
7,000
6,200

7,300
8,000
8,000
7,900
7,500

T3
7,500
7,500
6,000
6,100
4,900

7,600
7,400
6,500
4,800

7,000
7,300
5,900
7,000

8,200
6,800
6,600

6,900
6,000

7,000
7,200
6,800
7,300
6,700

6,700
7,500
6,600

7,600
7,900
8,000
7,600
7,400

T4
6,900
7,100
6,900
5,800
5,400

7,700
7,900
6,300
4,800

7,800
6,900
6,500
6,600

7,700
7,100
6,200

7,500
7,000

6,900
7,400
7,300
7,200
6,300

7,700
7,100
6,000

8,000
8,000
7,900
7,900
7,800
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T
7,250
7,350
6,450
6,000
5,100

7,600
7,400
6,400
4,800

7,300
7,300
6,450
6,450

7,950
7,000
6,550

7,350
6,750

6,950
7,200
7,050
7,250
6,500

7,350
7,050
6,200

7,600
7,950
7,950
7,850
7,500

Endwert
23,200
22,900
21,300
20,950
19,450

24,200
23,700
21,750
19,200

23,750
23,200
23,100
22,500

24,550
22,650
21,450

23,250
22,350

23,700
23,600
22,850
22,300
22,050

24,250
23,500
21,850

24,250
24,250
23,800
23,700
23,200

Platz
1

O WEFRLE WONEFE O WODNE NFEP WONE ARWOWDNE PADOWODNE OOPr0ODN
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Abzlge
0,400
0,300
2,300

0,000
0,300

Al

7,400
7,100
7,200

8,000
8,100

A2

7,100
6,700
6,600

7,500
7,500

A3

7,000
6,700
6,500

7,600
7,200

Ad

6,800
6,800
6,000

7,600
7,600
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7,050
6,750
6,550

7,600
7,550

T1
7,700
6,300
6,300

8,000
7,800

T2
7,200
7,300
6,300

7,900
7,800

T3
7,400
6,700
5,800

7,200
7,200

T4 T
7,300 7,350
6,500 6,600
5,300 6,050
8,000 7,950
7,800 7,800
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Endwert
22,600
21,150
19,300

25,100
25,050

Platz
6
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2. Hallenser Akrobatikturnier, 14.06.2015

1 Hannah Parusel

6 Lilly Jane Schedler
2 Ida Wundersich

5 Chantal Fritzsche
4 Pia-Maxi Mihlner
3 Luisa Parusel

8 Kira Wolf

14 Tessa Kunze

15 Leoni Brandstetter

11 Michelle Dziggel

16 Annemie Brambach

12 Laura Sophie Sommerfeld
9 Leticia Bursian

10 Jula Marie Hoffmann

17 Marvin Heinrich

19 Noelle Scherer
18 Finnja Jeschek
20 Jamie Lee Wolff

21 Kira Wolf
23 Paula Schinke
22 Emilia Jabin

Friederike Otto
Laura Reinig

Lana Leticia RoRler
Marie LielR

Marissa Balzuweit
Lene Riethe

Lara Leube

Leonie Schlupeck
Fiona Finke

Mara Fiebig

Lana Mira Hoffmann
Lena Machacek
Josi Reinhold
Milena Oelgarte

Anton Gericke

Chantal Fritzsche
Robin Schenker
Tabea Heinze

Lara Leube
Jula Marie Hoffmann
Franziska Kiefer
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Hans L&aRig

Josefine Rehfeld
Lara Lopes
Nele Sobius

Jette Feldtmann
Josephine Watzka
Helena Schenk
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Jeremy Fritzsche

SV Halle
SV Halle
Krostitzer Akrobaten
Krostitzer Akrobaten
Krostitzer Akrobaten
SV Halle

SG 67 Halle-Neustadt
SG 67 Halle-Neustadt
Krostitzer Akrobaten
Krostitzer Akrobaten
SV Halle

SV Halle

Krostitzer Akrobaten
SV Halle

Krostitzer Akrobaten

Krostitzer Akrobaten
Krostitzer Akrobaten
Krostitzer Akrobaten

SG 67 Halle-Neustadt
SV Halle
Krostitzer Akrobaten

W2
W2
W2
W2
W2
W2

w2
w2
w2
w2
w2
w2
w2
w2

M4

W3
W3
W3

W3
W3
W3
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DI
DI
DI
DI
DI
DI

Dl
Dl
Dl
Dl
Dl
Dl
DIl
Dl

DIl

DI
DI
DI

DIl
DIl
DIl



Vorwert
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000

10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000

10,000

10
10
10

10
10
10

Abziige
0,300
0,000
0,300
0,000
0,000
1,900

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,300
0,000
0,300
0,000

0,300

0,000
0,300
0,300

0,000
0,000
0,300

K1
6,700
5,900
6,600
6,200
6,200
6,300

7,000
6,500
7,400
6,900
6,900
6,500
6,900
5,600

5,800

6,600
6,900
6,700

6,800
6,700
6,500

K2

6,400
6,400
6,300
6,000
5,600
6,600

7,200
7,000
7,000
6,800
6,900
6,300
6,400
5,600

5,000

6,500
6,400
6,800

6,500
6,500
6,600

K3

6,700
6,300
6,400
5,700
5,900
6,500

7,000
7,000
6,800
6,800
6,800
6,500
6,500
5,600

5,800

5,900
6,500
6,200

6,900
6,600
6,700

2. Hallenser Akrobatikturnier, Siegerliste

K4

6,700
6,300
6,600
6,100
5,700
6,700

6,800
7,000
6,900
6,500
7,300
6,300
6,700
4,800

5,900

5,600
6,100
6,000

6,400
6,800
6,200

K

6,700
6,300
6,500
6,050
5,800
6,550

7,000
7,000
6,950
6,800
6,900
6,400
6,600
5,600

5,800

6,200
6,450
6,450

6,650
6,650
6,550

Endwert
16,400
16,300
16,200
16,050
15,800
14,650

17,000
17,000
16,950
16,800
16,600
16,400
16,300
15,600

15,500

16,200
16,150
16,150

16,650
16,650
16,250

Platz

=
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